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9.30-11.00

11.00-11.30

11.30-13.00

13.00-14.00

14.00-17.00

KIDDIES LANGUAGE & LEISURE PROGRAMME

. Sample Timetable
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Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
English Lessons | English Lessons | English Lessons | English Lessons | English Lessons | Smugglers Cove
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BREAK BREAK BREAK BREAK BREAK
English Lessons | English Lessons | English Lessons | English Lessons | English Lessons
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LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH ene paike i the
Maize Maze,
. . . 5 lers M d
Origami Fairy Gardens Nature Walk/Fun in the AdT:nﬁ:;Eol?iz:?se
Free afternoon Free afternoon
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T-shirt Design

19
Schull

Make your teddy

&

to enjoy the local
area with your

family.
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Creative Role Play

to enjoy the local
area with your

family.

Playground!

Meet at Kiddies School

at10.00
Return to Schull at
approx 16.00

EVERYDAY: PLEASE ENSURE THAT YOUR CHILD HAS A WIND AND WATERPROOF JACKET, COMFORTABLE WALKING SHOES and perhaps a hottle of water.




