

KIDDIES LANGUAGE & LEISURE PROGRAMME

Sample Timetable

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
9.30-11.00	English Lessons	English Lessons	English Lessons	English Lessons	English Lessons	Smugglers Cove
11.00-11.30	BREAK	BREAK	BREAK	BREAK	BREAK	
11.30-13.00	English Lessons	English Lessons	English Lessons	English Lessons	English Lessons	SMUGGLERS COVE
13.00-14.00	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	Theme park with the Maize Maze,
14.00-17.00	Origami T-shirt Design Schull Make your teddy	Free afternoon to enjoy the local area with your family.	Fairy Gardens Creative Role Play	Free afternoon to enjoy the local area with your family.	Nature Walk/Fun in the Playground! Baking	Meet at Kiddies School at 10.00 Return to Schull at approx 16.00

EVERYDAY: PLEASE ENSURE THAT YOUR CHILD HAS A WIND AND WATERPROOF JACKET, COMFORTABLE WALKING SHOES and perhaps a bottle of water.